
* Sunday, February 17 *
Dominion Weather Forecasts from ZBs:
7.15 a.m., 12.30 p.m. 1XH: 9.0 a.m.,

12.30 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

Gi
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o.m,, 12.30 p.m.

1ZB oie 00m
6. Oa.m. District Weather Forecast
Sacred Selections
6.15 Morning Melodies
7.30 Junior Request Session
8.45 Brass Band Parade (Lioyd Thorne)9.15 Uncie Tom and the Friendly Road
Children’s Choir
10. 0 The Music of Eric Coates
10.30 Sports Magazine11. 0 Friendly Road Service of Song12. O Listeners’ Requests
2. Op.m. Reserved
2.30 Music for a Lazy Afternoon
4. 0 Recent Additions to Our Record
Library
4.30 Movie Go Round
5. 0 Ex-Services’ Session
5.30 Children’s Favourites
5.45 Children’s Feature: Alice's Adven-tures in Wonderland (BBC) (first epi-sode)

EVENING PROGRAMME
6.15 Books (NZBS)
6.30 The Sankey Singers7. 0 Life of Bliss (BBC)7.30 Sunday S#renade with the Stringsof Oswald Cheesman
8. 0 Journey into Space: The World inPeril (BBC)
.30 Take it From Here (BBC)
fs) Melodies and Memories (BBC)first broadcast)
Sunday Showease: If Tabarro

(NZBS)ZB Promenade Concert
Music for the

eS)
of DayEpilogue (NZBS

Close down

IXHwie am
7. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
7.45 Cricket Results: M.C.C. v. SouthAfrica
8.15 Listen to the Bands with EricHoulton
8.45 Piano Interlude
9. 3 Orchestral Waltzes9.30 From Our Head Office Library10. O Music of the Churches
10.15 Light Variety10.45 The Most .American American:Arthur Feslier describes America’s real,yet almost legendary, hero, the cowboy

(NZBS)
11. 0 Pops Concert11.30 Jazz Journal with Johnny Joyce12. 0 Yours By Request. : p.m. Afternoon Highligh’sCanadian Showcase (CBC)
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oa Ballet Memories3.0 Life of Bliss (8BC)3.30 Light Orchestras and Vocalists
4. 0 John Phillips (violin) (Studio)4.45 Melodies on Microgroove5. 0 For Our Younger Listeners: Treasure
Island (BBC)
5.30 Early Evening Musicale

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 Music in View: New Discs7. 0 Sunday aes The Stone GiantN )8.0 Take lt From Hore (BBC) |8.30 Jourrey Into Space: The World in)Peril (BBC)
9. 0 Silent Prayer
9. 1 The Enchanted Hour (VOA).940 Devotional Service: Methodist
19. 0 Melodies That Linger10.30 Close down .

47A INVERCARGILL820 ke. 366 m.
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
8. 0 Southland Junior Request Session
9. 3 Sounding Brass (Thomas Brown)(Studio)
9.30 Show Tunes10. 0 Sonas of Worship
1 0 Melody Fare
11. 0 Canadian Showcase (cee)11.30 Guest Artists: Rawioz and Landauer
piano duettists)12 ir Listeners’ Requests2.0 p.m. Radio Matinee
3. The Enchanted Hour (VOA) (firstbroadcast)
3.30 Promenade Concert
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4.15 Entertaining the Family
5. 0 Country Fair
5.30 New Records

:5.58 Evening Highlights
:

EVENING PROGRAMME
6.0 Sunday Evening Concert
6.45 Books ‘(NZBS)7.0 Life of Bliss (BBC)7.30 June Robinson (mezzo-soprano)(Studio)
8. 0 Danger in Discuise: Felix Holliday(NZBS) (first ericote)
8.30 Take it From Here (BBC)
9. 0 Sunday Showcase: Vi,ces CryingQut (BBC)
9.30 Music for the End of Day10.30 Close down

bo. icra
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.40 Uncle Tom and his Children’s Choir
8. 0 Junior Request Session

| 8.30 Junior Noticeboard
9.30 Music for Young People
10, 0 From the Hymnal
| 10.45 The World of Sport (Wallie
| inaram)
|} 11. 0 Bands on Parade (Ernie Ormrod)
| 11.30 Sunday Artist
12. 0 Listeners’ Requests
2. Op.m. Radio Matinee
4.30 From Our Overseas Library

|
5. 0 The Services’ Session (Jim Hender-

: son)
'5.30 For the Children; Tales of Beatrix
| Potter (BBC) (first broadcast)

EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
Books (NZBS)
Life of Bliss (BBC)
Connoisseurs’ Corner
Guilty Party (BBC)
Take It From Here

; Music for You (BBC) (finalbroadcast)
35 Sunday Showcase: I! Tabarro

(NZBS)
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; 10.35 ZB Promenade Concert
' 11.35 Music for the End of Day11.45 Epilogue (NZBS)
' 12. 0 Close down

|

27 PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m.
a.m. Music for Early Risers
Sonqs of WorshipJunior Request Session
Dominion Weather Forecast
Sportsview (Bob Irvine)3 Bandstand10. 0 An Evening in Paris: Frank

Chackefie'd’s Orchestra
40.30 A Box at the Opera: The MaskedBa'l
141. 0 Hits of the Day41.30 Music by Grieq and Rossini
12. 0 Request Session12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast2.0 Famous Light Orchestras2.30 Rhythm Parade
3. 0 Sunday Showcase4.0 Canadian Showcase (CBC)4,15 Joseph Seal (org-n)4.30 Leo Perry end Margaret Kelly(Hillybilly Duets) (Studio)
4.45 Sidney Lipton introduces the Star.Bands
5. 0 Late Afternoon Concert
3.30 Further Adventures of Johnny Van
Bart (NZBS)
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EVENING PROGRAMME b:

6. 0 At Short Notice
6.15 New Labels
6.45 Books (NZBS)7. 0 Life of Blics (BBC)
7.30 Terence Finnigan (tenor) (Studio)7.45 Polovtsian Dances from Prince Igor8. 0 Journey Into Space: The World inPeril (PBC)
8.30 Take it From Fere (€ BC)9. 0 The Enchanted Hour (VOA)939 Reverie :

40 Devotional Service: Presbyterian
. O A Piano Recital by Jose Iturbi30 Close down-~-2aOoo

37 CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke. 273 m.
6. Oa.m. Come Sunday
17.0
8.30

|
9.0
9.30

Junior Request Session
f

Uncle Tom and his Children’s Choir
Youth Digest (Harold Kean)
Rotunda Roundabout for the BrassBandsmen (Allan Dunford)

10. O Treasury of Music
11.30 World of Sport (George Speed)

|} 12. O Listeners’ Requests
| 2. Op.m. Radio Matinee4.0 Canadian Showcase (CBC) (final
broadcast)
4.15 What’s in a Name?
5.30 For the Children: House at Pooh
Corner (BBC)
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Prelude to Evening
6.30 Studio Presentation

| 6.45 Books (NZBS)
7. 0 Life of Bliss (BBC)
7.30 Views, News and Interviews (Grace
Green)
8. 0 Danger in Disquise: Felix Holliday

(NZBS)
8.30 Take It From Here (BBC)

i 9, O Music for You (BBC)
| 9,35 Sunday Showcase: Il Tabarro
: (NZBS) ;

10.35 ZB Promenade Concert
11.35 Music for the End of Day
/ 11.45 Enilogue (NZBS)
Close down(12.0 aT
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OQ a.m. Sunday Morning ProgrammeSacred Half Hour
Around the Bandstands (Fiugel)Junior Choristers
Early Talkie Memories, presentedFrank Chacksfield’s Orchestra
Light Variety
Sport and Sportamen (Bob Wright)Music by Raff
Erna Sack (soprano)Victor Olof Orchestral Concert
Otago Request Session
p.m, Cancellation Service
Radio Matinee
Youthful Harmony
Canadian Showcase (CBC)Services’ Session (Sergeant Major)For the Children: House at Poohorner (BBC) (first broadcast)
EVENING PROGRAMME
Canadian Impressions-Robert Far»
n’s Orchestra
Theatre Musicale
Books (NZBS)Life of Bliss (BBC)4ZB Presents
Around and About
Danger in Disguise: Felix HollidayZBS) (final episode)TakeIt From Here (BBC)Music for You (BBC) (first broad-
Sunday Showcase: Ii Tabarro

(NZBS)
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ZB Promenade ConcertMusic for the End of Day
Epilogue (NZBS)
Close down2484
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PHILISHAVE
Now a choice of
models3
'POPULAR'
87-17-6

Double headerCthe
world-famous rotary-actionshaver.
Wonderful gift:

'DIPLOMAT'
12 Gns.
The new Triple Header' shaves SnavPhinstill faster, closer, cuts minutesoffshaving time:

'TowN&COUNTRY'
BATTERY MODEL

�8-15-0
Self-contained;powered
by3ordinary torchcells or any car orboatbattery: Pa9s

PHILIPS ELECTRICAL INDUSTRIES OF NEW ZEALAND LIMITED
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